

sNo	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			SA No. 18 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. T.A. Khan, learned Senior Counsel, assisted by Mr. Vinay Bhatt, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. Suryakant Maithani, learned counsel, holding brief of Mr. Shubhang Dobhal, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. This second appeal was admitted vide order dated 16.02.2022. 3. Let the Lower Court Record be summoned. 4. List this matter on 22.05.2025. (Alok Mahra J.) 11.03.2025 Ujjwal