

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			SA No. 18 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> Mr. T .A. Khan, learned Senior Counsel, assisted by Mr. Shabnam, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. Mr. Rajendra Dobhal, learned Senior Counsel, assisted by Mr. Shubang Dobhal, learned counsel for the respondent. 3. At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this matter on 12th June, 2025. (SubhashUpadhyay, J.) 06.06.2025 Kaushal