

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			SA No.18 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u> Mr. T.A. Khan, Sr. Advocate assisted by Ms. Sheeba Ahmed, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Vijay Bhatt, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Asmit Chandola, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Shubhang Dobhal, Advocate for the respondent. Learned counsel for the respondent seeks and is granted two weeks' time to file objections to the amendment application. List this case on 12.06.2026. (Siddhartha Sah, J.) 14.05.2026 Ravi